™ 1/10 Alloy Bumper
w/LEDS Upgrade Sets

Fit for 1/10 Truck and SUV

NO.48669 Silver-grey
NO.48689 Matt-black

I: Pav close attention here! E Must be purchased Assemble left and right sides
Smooth rough edge. Remove. ay close attention here! separately. fia seue 1y,




ABS parts X1 Decal sheet X1 Antenna X3
ABS chromed parts X1 LED lights unit X1 (e Screw 1.4X4mm X6
PC headlight lenses X1 Alloy bumper X1 [lhlﬂ]!ﬂ]m Screw M2.5X8mm x2

@ Chromed parts @ PC headlight lenses

O\
o)

‘3 Antenna

0.8X50mm

Cutting

@ Remove.

@ Smooth rough edge.

b o e e e e o — o —— ]




Plastic cement

02

Assembling

Screw 1.4X4mm

(b~ - - - -- X6




NO.48688 LED Control Box w/Connecting Wire 1[I

s'; / 1\
/TGS
] oA

Fixing with | n\{ e

9)

{ VNS )/ )
glue gun. ‘ Iﬁ_lll': \\ E;" H | [\”] / /

\
Fixing with
glue gun.

0.8X50mm--—-----—-----X1

Plastic cement —

Assemble antenna on the Left / Right side.

— 06




o

e
—,
N
.': h"‘*—-__h
| R \I = -
ik 1.,' - :" ] 1 }J __'.J . 2 - ;
\ - 1‘; .. = F y -
1 b i .'I f Y,
- \ o
| | - \
i, | il
# ¥
F LF a |

‘ M

/ Winch not included.
= : 5 “T" slot fit for different kinds of winches.




gl8] Disassembling

Assembling




\\Y

\

\ '|:'
W

—

=

.&

W
A\

PODDDDDDODDDDDDDDDODDDDDDDDD>2>

Upgrade Parts

<L LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL

NO. 48707 FitforAxial SCX10 & SCX10_1II Chassis 3.35/3.75 inch Tire

§?raw M2.5X8mm

I ———x2
e L
§grerw M3X8mm
I ——xe
adf
Mut 5.5X5mm
O—
Washer

x4

—

N o010 0]0 o]
48707
L

48707

;
00000 N
\

.\H
M3X8m

Optional hole-site for different heights.




DO Upgrade Parts L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L LLLLLLLLLLLLL

NO. 48708 Fit for Axial SCX10 & SCX10_1I Chassis 4.72 inch Tire Optional hole-site for different heights.

Screw M2.5X8mm

(e O O O)(0 O O

Screw M3X8mm AX SCX10 & SCX10_1I AX SCX10 & SCX10_I
4.72"Tire 4.72"Tire
S

48708 48708

MNut 5.5X5mm

©

Washer

O—x

A4

NO. 48709 Fitfor RC4AWD TF2 LWB Chassis Kit (Z-K0059) 3.75 inch Tire Optional hole-site for different heights.
Screw M2.5X8mm
— RCAWDTR2 () O) (O O
Screw M3X8mm 3.75"Tire
Lo 48709
Nut 5.5X5mm
@ X4
Washer
@ X4

M3X8mm — 4




	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08

